
West Texas District Children’s Ministries Council 2023-2024
 

Director & Camp Dir. – Jennifer 
Sommers 
2001 E. Main St.  Crowley, TX  76036 
817.919.8078 jsommers@gen-church.org  
 
Treasurer – Candace Clem 
5437 46th St.  Lubbock, TX  79414 
806.797.6605 txclem1@gmail.com 
 
Camp Registrar & NEW Rep. – Renae 
Fowler 
401 Brasenose St. Crowley, TX  76010 
817.939.3960 rfowler@trainingdepot.org 
 
MinistrySafe - Mary Brewer 
817.915.5034 mzolabird@gmail.com  
 
 

Festival Director – Elaine Nauert 
5514 75th St.  Lubbock, TX  79424 
806.786.9414 mselainen@att.net 
 
Quiz Director – Chriss Burke 
1019 Bailey Marie Dr. Nemo TX 76070 
817.584.0245 thecburkes@att.net 
 
Missions / VBS – Yvette Alvarado  
Yvette-940.224.4924  
yacaml1205@yahoo.com  
 
Camp Co-Director - Tracy Ricenbaw 
806.346.3956 ricenbaw@hotmail.com  
 
Hispanic Representative – Misael 
Alvarado 
940.224.4892 misaelcalvarado@yahoo.com

 

ZONE CHILDREN’S DIRECTORS 
Abilene – contact district director or an event leader above 
 
Amarillo – Jill Fothergill - 806.336.4029 jillfothergill@gmail.com  
       Carol Hartsfield - 806.336.3177 hartsfieldfamily@aol.com  
 
Arrowhead – Yvette Alvarado – 940.224.4924  yacaml1205@yahoo.com  
 
Denton – contact district director or an event leader above 
 
Fort Worth – contact district director or an event leader above 
 
High Plains - contact district director or an event leader above 
 
Lamesa – Gloria Jimenez – 432.271.2683  gloria@nazfamily.org   
 
Lubbock – Bryson Turner - 325.660.2627  bryson@fcnhome.com  
 
Metro Mid-Cities – Gini Parsons - 817.637.0689 gini.parsons@pursuitnaz.org  
                Jonna Jones - 817.962.8387 pastorjonna@afn.church  
Wichita Falls – contact district director or an event leader above 
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